Releases - February 28, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

297114
236709
179781
188438
265420
293653
244337
129464
296230
249738
196485
247296
283012
292403
273907
267702
189580
287815
291199
259814
259752
174636
279866
251258
159213
204654
224996
292995

Curtis
Barrett
Coleman
Sosh
Mobley
Osburn
Goodloe
Ray
Green
Collins
Mathis
Sherrard
Wanstrath
Stephens
Reynolds
White
Keith
Ruble
Miller
Binion
Montell
Hare
Wisecup
Snodgrass
Hernandez
Locke
Burns
Jenkins

Chelsey L
Brett E
Richard Dexter

Christopher Lee
Eddie

Charles Loveless
Andrew

Richard Ernest
Ancel

James (0]

Michael Alan
Jared

Chelsey B
Robert w
Jason

Austin G
Noah Russell
Crystal L
Marvin
Misty

David
Jason
Monte
Justin
Ralph
Christopher
Matthew
Jeremy

Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Mason County Det. Cntr
WestCare

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Green River Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Letcher County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Hart County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Warren County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Logan County Jail

Logan County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Woodford County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



