DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
297114 Curtis	Chelsey	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236709 Barrett	Brett	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	WestCare	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179781 Coleman	Richard	Dexter	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
188438 Sosh	Christopher	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
265420 Mobley	Eddie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293653 Osburn	Charles	Loveless	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244337 Goodloe	Andrew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129464 Ray	Richard	Ernest	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296230 Green	Ancel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249738 Collins	James	0	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196485 Mathis	Michael	Alan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247296 Sherrard	Jared		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283012 Wanstrath	Chelsey	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292403 Stephens	Robert	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273907 Reynolds	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267702 White	Austin	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189580 Keith	Noah	Russell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287815 Ruble	Crystal	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291199 Miller	Marvin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259814 Binion	Misty		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259752 Montell	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174636 Hare	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279866 Wisecup	Monte	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251258 Snodgrass	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159213 Hernandez	Ralph		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
204654 Locke	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224996 Burns	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292995 Jenkins	Jeremy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)